

Lawson Products, Inc. to Report Third Quarter Financial Results

October 24, 2011

DES PLAINES, III., Oct 24, 2011 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ:LAWS) ("Lawson" or "the Company"), a distributor of products and services to the MRO marketplace, today announced that it will report its results for the third quarter ended September 30, 2011 on Monday, November 7 pre-market. The Company will hold a conference call to review third quarter results at 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time.

Domestic callers may participate in the live conference call by dialing 1-877-317-6789; international callers should dial 1-412-317-6789 to access the call. You may access streaming audio of the call on the Investor Relations section of Lawson's website.

A replay of the conference call will be available approximately one hour after the completion of the call through November 21, 2011. Domestic callers can access the replay by dialing 1-877-344-7529; international callers should dial 1-412-317-0088. The PIN access number for the replay is 10005137#. You can also access the replay on the Investor Relations page of the website through November 21.

About Lawson Products, Inc.

Founded in 1952, Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ: LAWS), is an industrial distributor of more than 300,000 different maintenance and repair supplies. Lawson Products serves its customers through a dedicated team of 1,100 experienced field sales agents and approximately 900 employees. The Company services the industrial, institutional, commercial and government markets in all 50 U.S. states, Canada and Puerto Rico.

SOURCE: Lawson Products, Inc.

Investor Relations:

Lawson Products, Inc. Ronald J. Knutson SVP, Chief Financial Officer 847-827-9666, ext. 2665 or

Media Contact:

Lawson Products, Inc. Carolyn Ballard Director, Corporate Communications 847-827-9666, ext. 2251